—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Deputy City Manager

Program Administrator
Recreation Manager
Maintenance Manager

Older Adult Services Supervisor
Community Services Supervisor
Maintenance Services Coordinator
Facilities Maint Specialist
Administrative Analyst
Recreation Services Coordinator

Recreation Services Coordinator

Environmental Services Coordinator

Facilities Maint Specialist
Facilities Maint Specialist
Recreation Services Coordinator
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Management Analyst (Pt)
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Recreation Services Coordinator
Maintenance Worker |
Community Services Coordinator
Municipal Services Assistant
Municipal Services Assistant (Pt)
Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)
Office Assistant Il (Pt)
Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)

Custodian (Pt)

Other Positions Held City

Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill

Department

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$198,094
$161,403
$132,717
$126,390
$110,750
$103,566
$100,464
$88,849
$88,794
$84,662
$84,339
$83,733
$83,648
$77,374
$76,250
$75,879
$75,429
$74,436
$73,868
$73,855
$72,879
$68,866
$68,599
$67,526
$61,705
$61,389
$38,473
$34,955
$33,603
$31,957
$28,715



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Custodian (Pt)

Recreation Prgm Coord (Pt/T)

Custodian (Pt)

Clerical Assistant (Pt/T)
Building Coordinator (Pt/T)
Building Coordinator (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Recreation Specialist (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Sr Recreation Leader (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Building Coordinator (Pt/T)
Building Coordinator (Pt/T)
Building Coordinator (Pt/T)
Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)
Sr Recreation Leader (Pt/T)
Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)
Building Coordinator (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Sr Recreation Leader (Pt/T)
Sr Recreation Leader (Pt/T)
Recreation Specialist (Pt/T)
Building Coordinator (Pt/T)
Facilities Asst. (Pt/T)
Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Welcome Desk Coordinator (Pt/T)

Lifeguard (Pt/T)
Recreation Leader (Pt/T)

Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$27,982
$26,677
$26,485
$22,334
$20,215
$19,284
$19,234
$17,541
$17,131
$16,984
$16,744
$15,791
$15,341
$14,903
$14,788
$14,520
$14,245
$13,596
$12,749
$12,633
$12,326
$11,665
$11,656
$11,537
$11,405
$11,298
$10,976
$10,871
$10,556
$10,022

$9,989

$9,928



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Building Coordinator (Pt/T)
Building Coordinator (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Welcome Desk Assistant (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Facilities Asst. (Pt/T)

Welcome Desk Assistant (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Maintenance Wrkr Asst (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Sr Recreation Leader (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Welcome Desk Assistant (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Maintenance Wrkr Asst (Pt/T)
Welcome Desk Assistant (Pt/T)
Maintenance Wrkr Asst (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Sr Recreation Leader (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Skate Park Attendant (Pt/T)
Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)

Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$9,828
$9,600
$9,570
$9,418
$9,416
$9,373
$9,365
$9,226
$9,088
$8,946
$8,806
$8,548
$8,510
$8,454
$8,275
$8,260
$8,110
$8,072
$8,025
$7,818
$7,780
$7,774
$7,629
$7,583
$7,446
$7,443
$7,386
$7,351
$7,026
$6,936
$6,917
$6,853



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Recreation Leader (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)
Lifeguard (Pt/T)
Facilities Asst. (Pt/T)

Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$6,829
$6,812
$6,790
$6,781
$6,777



