	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy City Manager		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$198,094
2.	Program Administrator		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$161,403
3.	Recreation Manager		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$132,717
4.	Maintenance Manager		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$126,390
5.	Older Adult Services Supervisor		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$110,750
6.	Community Services Supervisor		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$103,566
7.	Maintenance Services Coordinator		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$100,464
8.	Facilities Maint Specialist		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$88,849
9.	Administrative Analyst		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$88,794
10.	Recreation Services Coordinator		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$84,662
11.	Recreation Services Coordinator		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$84,339
12.	Environmental Services Coordinator		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$83,733
13.	Facilities Maint Specialist		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$83,648
14.	Facilities Maint Specialist		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$77,374
15.	Recreation Services Coordinator		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$76,250
16.	Maintenance Worker II		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$75,879
17.	Maintenance Worker II		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$75,429
18.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$74,436
19.	Maintenance Worker II		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$73,868
20.	Management Analyst (Pt)		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$73,855
21.	Maintenance Worker II		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$72,879
22.	Maintenance Worker II		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$68,866
23.	Recreation Services Coordinator		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$68,599
24.	Maintenance Worker I		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$67,526
25.	Community Services Coordinator		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$61,705
26.	Municipal Services Assistant		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$61,389
27.	Municipal Services Assistant (Pt)		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$38,473
28.	Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$34,955
29.	Office Assistant II (Pt)		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$33,603
30.	Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$31,957
31.	Custodian (Pt)		Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$28,715

32.	Custodian (Pt)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$27,982
33.	Recreation Prgm Coord (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$26,677
34.	Custodian (Pt)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$26,485
35.	Clerical Assistant (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$22,334
36.	Building Coordinator (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$20,215
37.	Building Coordinator (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$19,284
38.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$19,234
39.	Recreation Specialist (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$17,541
40.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$17,131
41.	Sr Recreation Leader (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$16,984
42.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$16,744
43.	Building Coordinator (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$15,791
44.	Building Coordinator (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$15,341
45.	Building Coordinator (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$14,903
46.	Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$14,788
47.	Sr Recreation Leader (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$14,520
48.	Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$14,245
49.	Building Coordinator (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$13,596
50.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$12,749
51.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$12,633
52.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$12,326
53.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$11,665
54.	Sr Recreation Leader (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$11,656
55.	Sr Recreation Leader (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$11,537
56.	Recreation Specialist (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$11,405
57.	Building Coordinator (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$11,298
58.	Facilities Asst. (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$10,976
59.	Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$10,871
60.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$10,556
61.	Welcome Desk Coordinator (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$10,022
62.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$9,989
63.	Recreation Leader (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$9,928

64.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$9,828
65.	Building Coordinator (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$9,600
66.	Building Coordinator (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$9,570
67.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$9,418
68.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$9,416
69.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$9,373
70.	Welcome Desk Assistant (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$9,365
71.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$9,226
72.	Facilities Asst. (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$9,088
73.	Welcome Desk Assistant (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$8,946
74.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$8,806
75.	Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$8,548
76.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$8,510
77.	Maintenance Wrkr Asst (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$8,454
78.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$8,275
79.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$8,260
80.	Sr Recreation Leader (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$8,110
81.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$8,072
82.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$8,025
83.	Welcome Desk Assistant (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$7,818
84.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$7,780
85.	Maintenance Wrkr Asst (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$7,774
86.	Welcome Desk Assistant (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$7,629
87.	Maintenance Wrkr Asst (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$7,583
88.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$7,446
89.	Sr Recreation Leader (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$7,443
90.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$7,386
91.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$7,351
92.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$7,026
93.	Skate Park Attendant (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$6,936
94.	Recreation Instructor (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$6,917
95.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$6,853

96.	Recreation Leader (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$6,829
97.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$6,812
98.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$6,790
99.	Lifeguard (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$6,781
100.	Facilities Asst. (Pt/T)	Morgan Hill	Community Services	\$6,777